
員数 累計 比率 員数 累計 比率

105 10 10 0.07% 0 0 0.00%

102 66 76 0.51% 1 1 0.01%

99 174 250 1.69% 12 13 0.09%

96 316 566 3.82% 32 45 0.31%

93 511 1,077 7.28% 85 130 0.90%

90 641 1,718 11.61% 169 299 2.07%

87 738 2,456 16.59% 240 539 3.74%

84 754 3,210 21.68% 347 886 6.15%

81 745 3,955 26.72% 458 1,344 9.32%

78 785 4,740 32.02% 533 1,877 13.02%

75 769 5,509 37.22% 610 2,487 17.25%

72 659 6,168 41.67% 637 3,124 21.67%

69 650 6,818 46.06% 623 3,747 25.99%

66 638 7,456 50.37% 655 4,402 30.53%

63 671 8,127 54.90% 593 4,995 34.64%

60 643 8,770 59.24% 593 5,588 38.76%

57 613 9,383 63.39% 583 6,171 42.80%

54 651 10,034 67.78% 564 6,735 46.71%

51 604 10,638 71.86% 625 7,360 51.05%

48 633 11,271 76.14% 636 7,996 55.46%

45 560 11,831 79.92% 600 8,596 59.62%

42 523 12,354 83.46% 691 9,287 64.41%

39 519 12,873 86.96% 685 9,972 69.16%

36 432 13,305 89.88% 699 10,671 74.01%

33 408 13,713 92.64% 773 11,444 79.37%

30 314 14,027 94.76% 708 12,152 84.28%

27 271 14,298 96.59% 706 12,858 89.18%

24 196 14,494 97.91% 580 13,438 93.20%

21 116 14,610 98.70% 439 13,877 96.25%

18 86 14,696 99.28% 255 14,132 98.02%

15 55 14,751 99.65% 164 14,296 99.15%

12 13 14,764 99.74% 63 14,359 99.59%

9 9 14,773 99.80% 21 14,380 99.74%

6 3 14,776 99.82% 10 14,390 99.81%

3 4 14,780 99.84% 28 14,418 100.00%

0 23 14,803 100.00% 0 14,418 100.00%

(合計) 14,803 ― ― 14,418 ― ―

午後の部
欠席者 ― ― ― 385 ― ―

得点
午前の部 午後の部
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